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Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Attendee List        
Project: Weatherford Hall Exterior Renovation Design Services 
Project Manager:  Patrick Robinson 
Pre-Proposal Conference: 5/10/2024 at 10:00 am 
 

Name Tegan Hill Email thill@basettiarch.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Basetti Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Nate Hidalgo Email nhidalgo@basettiarch.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Basetti Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Logan Hardt Email  
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Evolution Architecture  Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Nate Carter  Email nate@solarc-a.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Solarc Architecture  Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Ann Coleman Email acoleman@wje.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company WJE  Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Peter Meijer Email  
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Peter Meijer Architect Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Kaitlin Virding Email kvirding@bkf.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 
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Company BKF Engineers Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Emily Brandesky Email ebrandesky@wje.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company WJE Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Nu Nhi Nguyen Email n.nguyen@argcreate.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Architectural Resources 
Group Phone  Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Nathan Hicks Email nathan.hicks@tylin.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company TYLin Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Lydia Burns Email lburns@bassettiarch.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Bassetti Architects Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Dave Hadister Email  Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Woodblock Architecture Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Gregg Sanders Email gsanders@henneberyeddy.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Hennebery Eddy Architects Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Kayla Shannon Email kayla@wetherholt.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Weatherholt & Associates Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Keller Baum Email kellerb@evolutionarchitecture.net Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Evolution Architecture Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Jonathan Kovach Email jkovach@wje.com Prime □ Sub □ 
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Company Wiss, Janney, Elstner 
Associates Inc. Phone  Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Kate Hoffrogge Email kateh@pmapdx.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Peter Meijer Architect Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Maya Foty Email m.foty@argcreate.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Architecture Resources 
Group Phone  Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Rick Freeman Email rickf@eaglemountain.co Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Eagle Mountain 
Construction Phone  Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Sean Scott Email sean@NCLOSE.us.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company NCLOSE COVID ENclosure 
Consultant Phone  Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Dave Hardister Email David@wblock.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Woodblock Architecture Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Steven Williams Email swilliams@pcs-structural.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company PCS Structural Solutions Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Jason White Email jwhite@bkf.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company BKF Engineers Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Andy Wiselogle Email andyw@shksarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company SHKS Architects Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Danielle Weaver Email Danielle.weaver@cshqa.com Prime □ Sub □ 
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Company CSHQA, inc Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Nick Hodges Email nhodges@hackerarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Hacker Architects Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Ken Bell Email Ken.bell@bric-arch.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company BRIC Architecture Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name John Maulin Email john.maulin@cshqa.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company CHSQA Inc. Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name William Bailey Email billb@waterleaf.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Waterleaf Architecture Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

 


